
7:30 PM -

-----

----- Communications / Announcements

----- Additions to the Agenda

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Zoom Link

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81768994971?pwd=2vXCaWrjObY6w45qHDbu4K5vnlf6tU.1

Meeting ID: 817 6899 4971

Passcode: 893350

TOWN OF CORNWALL
REGULAR MEETING OF THE

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Hybrid meeting via Zoom and in the 

Community Room of the Cornwall 

Library

Posted with Town Clerk on 4.11.24

Approval of minutes

Town Meeting / Budget Hearing

West Cornwall retaining wall

Housing Fund

West Cornwall Waste Water Project update

Public Comment

Garbage update

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81768994971?pwd=2vXCaWrjObY6w45qHDbu4K5vnlf6tU.1

